

Goff's Enterprises, Inc.

Manufacturers of the Original Goff Curtain Walls 1228 Hickory Street • Pewaukee, Wisconsin 53072 Phone 800-234-0337 • 262-691-4998 • Fax 262-691-3255 Email sales@goffscw.com • Web www.goffscurtainwalls.com

Goff's Enterprises Product Warranties

Curtain Wall Warranty

Goff's Enterprises, Inc. warrants all Curtain Wall Systems from failure in normal use due to defects in material or workmanship for a period of FIVE years from date of purchase. A LIFETIME warranty on all track & roller hardware. Goff's Enterprises may elect to repair or replace defective or damaged goods.

Vinyl and Mesh Door Warranty

3-year limited warranty on materials and workmanship. Warranty excludes electric motor and springassist roll-up mechanism; warranty on these items is 1 year. Goff's reserves the right to repair or replace warranty items at its discretion.

*Please note that if the HarshGuard Car Wash Door is being installed in a cold weather area and is subject to direct water spray it is recommended for the door to be mounted to the inside face of the door opening. If this is not possible, hydronic heating of the side rails and top box can be added using the channels provided within the aluminum extrusions. Contact Goff's for more details.

Screen Warranty

Goff's Enterprises, Inc. warrants all Screen Material from failure in normal use due to defects in material or workmanship for a period of FIVE years from date of purchase and LIFTETIME on the frame. Goff's Enterprises may elect to repair or replace defective or damaged goods.

Noise Control Warranty

Goff's Enterprises, Inc. warrants all Noise Control Systems from failure in normal use due to defects in material or workmanship for a period of ONE year from date of purchase. A LIFETIME warranty on all track & roller hardware. Goff's Enterprises may elect to repair or replace defective or damaged goods.

Strip Door Warranty

Goff's Enterprises, Inc. warrants all Strip Door Systems from failure in normal use due to defects in material or workmanship for a period of FIVE years from date of purchase. A LIFTETIME warranty on all mounting hardware. Goff's Enterprises may elect to repair or replace defective or damaged goods.

Clean Curtain Warranty

Goff's Enterprises, Inc. warrants all Curtain Wall Systems from failure in normal use due to defects in material or workmanship for a period of FIVE years from date of purchase. A LIFTETIME warranty on all stainless track & roller hardware. Goff's Enterprises may elect to repair or replace defective or damaged goods.